Corelite
1
809 XACT Beam
LED Track Luminaires
2
The HALO 809 XACT Beam LED Track series
sets a new bar in reducing spill light - A perfect
solution for applications that demand high

98
Accessories
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: L80916SP930P
Monopoint Canopy Adapter
Description
Mounts permanently to an outlet box.
L973-4 1/2” sq allows a lampholder to a 500W maximum to be
converted to a canopy installation.
LZR209- 5” diameter, Mounts directly to junction box,
500W maximum.
L973PN = Halo Power Trac square canopy adapter, matte white
L973MB = Halo Power Trac square canopy adapter, matte black
LZR209P = Lazer Track round monopoint, matte white
LZR209MB = Lazer Track round monopoint, matte black
Track Size Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
L=Halo Power Trac & Lazer Track
L2G=Halo TEK/HTEK
LJ=Juno Track (1)
LL=Lightolier (2)
809 16=1600 lumen
25=2500 lumen
SP=12 Degree Spot
WS=18 Degree Wide Spot
NF=24 Degree Narrow Flood
FL=30 Degree Flood
WF=36 Degree Wide Flood
927=2700K / 90 CRI
930=3000K / 90 CRI
935=3500K / 90 CRI
940=4000K / 90 CRI
MB=Matte Black
P=Matte White
SL=Matte Metallic Silver
Blank=120V
277=277V (3)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Juno® T single circuit and 2-circuit
track contact. Juno® is a registered
trademark of Juno® Lighting.
(2) Lightolier® Lyfespan 6000 single
circuit and 2 circuit track contact.
Lightolier® is a registered trademark of
Philips Lighting.
(3) 277V is only available for
Halo HTEK track with non-dim
operation. L2G track connector
must be used
809  XACT Beam LED 809 XACT Beam LED
Cooper Lighting Solutions is a
registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Product availability, specifications,
and compliances are subject to
change without notice.
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2022 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA